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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender
Seeding
rank

License present

GRE ALESTAS Georgios IRIDA 2005 M 3.14 10834 yes

ANDREOU Aris IRIDA 2007 M 3.96 14145 yes

BASTAS Konstantinos O.S.KIFISSIA 2005 M 3.82 12787 yes

BOUCHALAKIS Andreas A.L.MESSARAS 2004 M 3.25 10540 yes

CHALVATZIS Vasileios O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005 R M 3.29 12437 yes

CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos A.L.MESSARAS 2004 L M 3.6 10546 yes

DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 2008 R M 3.39 12707 yes

FOUKAS Vasileios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2007 R M 3.44 12537 Non

GKIOULMPALIS Gavriil G.E.IRAKLIOU 2006 R M 3.98 14930 yes

GRIGORIADIS Ioannis A.L.MESSARAS 2005 M 3.8 11638 yes

KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2003 R M 3.5 10635 yes

KARAMPASIS Konstantinos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006 R M 3.13 12536 yes

KOUTOUPES Antonios L.O.VARIS 2005 L M 3.43 11514 yes

KRANITIS Alexios LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS
PENTELIS

2007 M 3.80 11823 Non

MANTZOUKAS Alexandros L.O.VARIS 2007 R M 3.45 11989 yes

MAVROS Vasileios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2008 M 3.100 13730 yes

MOURTZAKIS Nikolaos A.L.MESSARAS 2007 M 3.33 11734 yes

NANAKIS Apollonas Stylianos L.O.VARIS 2009 L M 4.9999 13092 yes

NIKOLOUDIS Georgios O.S.KIFISSIA 2006 M 3.100 11961 yes

NOTARAS Georgios L.O.VARIS 2007 L M 3.62 12418 yes

PALYVOS Christos Iason L.O.VARIS 2008 L M 4.9999 12421 yes

PAPADIAMANTIS Eleftherios AKRITES 2004 L M 4.9999 10601 yes

PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2007 M 3.97 12869 yes

PASSIAS Christos-Laertis A.A. IOANNINON 2003 M 4.9999 10742 yes

PATSOURAS Evangelos AKRITES 2008 M 3.99 12921 yes

PLIAKAS Konstantinos IRIDA 2004 M 3.41 10464 yes

RAPTOPOULOS Orfeas IRIDA 2007 M 3.30 13233 yes

RASPOPTSIS Evangelos O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005 R M 3.4 12043 yes

SARDELAS Georgios IRIDA 2007 M 3.61 11423 yes

SECHIDIS Filippos AKRITES 2004 R M 3.72 14447 yes

STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos IRIDA 2005 R M 3.23 11562 yes

STERGIOU Vasileios P.A.S. GIANNINA 2009 L M 4.9999 13325 Non

SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros IRIDA 2007 L M 3.11 11844 yes

THEODOROPOULOS
Panagiotis

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006 L M 3.9 12519 yes

TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006 R M 3.90 14074 yes

TSITAKIS Christos A.E.K. ATHENS 2007 R M 4.9999 15347 yes

TSOKAS Vasileios O.X.I.FLORINAS 2008 M 3.18 13300 yes

VELLIOS Alexandros O.X.I.FLORINAS 2008 L M 3.42 13411 yes

VOULGARIS Epameinondas MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2008 M 3.69 12854 yes

  39 Participants (36 present)
 

1 Nations, 39 Participants (36 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 3 004 297.3 GRE RASPOPTSIS Evangelos O.X.I.FLORINAS M yes

2. 3 005 282.0 GRE KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes

3. 3 006 250.8 GRE CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos A.L.MESSARAS M yes

4. 3 008 180.5 GRE GRIGORIADIS Ioannis A.L.MESSARAS M yes

5. 3 009 175.8 GRE THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes

6. 3 011 172.5 GRE SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros IRIDA M yes

7. 3 013 169.5 GRE KARAMPASIS Konstantinos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes

8. 3 014 137.0 GRE ALESTAS Georgios IRIDA M yes

9. 3 018 121.5 GRE TSOKAS Vasileios O.X.I.FLORINAS M yes

10. 3 023 75.5 GRE STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos IRIDA M yes

11. 3 025 70.2 GRE BOUCHALAKIS Andreas A.L.MESSARAS M yes

12. 3 029 59.0 GRE CHALVATZIS Vasileios O.X.I.FLORINAS M yes

13. 3 030 52.5 GRE RAPTOPOULOS Orfeas IRIDA M yes

14. 3 033 50.0 GRE MOURTZAKIS Nikolaos A.L.MESSARAS M yes

15. 3 039 45.0 GRE DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 M yes

16. 3 041 43.5 GRE PLIAKAS Konstantinos IRIDA M yes

17. 3 042 40.0 GRE VELLIOS Alexandros O.X.I.FLORINAS M yes

18. 3 043 39.0 GRE KOUTOUPES Antonios L.O.VARIS M yes

19. 3 044 37.5 GRE FOUKAS Vasileios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M Non

20. 3 045 37.5 GRE MANTZOUKAS Alexandros L.O.VARIS M yes

21. 3 061 15.0 GRE SARDELAS Georgios IRIDA M yes

22. 3 062 15.0 GRE NOTARAS Georgios L.O.VARIS M yes

23. 3 069 9.0 GRE VOULGARIS Epameinondas MESOGEIOS RAFINAS M yes

24. 3 072 9.0 GRE SECHIDIS Filippos AKRITES M yes

25. 3 080 4.5 GRE KRANITIS Alexios LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS M Non

26. 3 082 4.5 GRE BASTAS Konstantinos O.S.KIFISSIA M yes

27. 3 090 0.0 GRE TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes

28. 3 096 0.0 GRE ANDREOU Aris IRIDA M yes

29. 3 097 0.0 GRE PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS M yes

30. 3 098 0.0 GRE GKIOULMPALIS Gavriil G.E.IRAKLIOU M yes

31. 3 099 0.0 GRE PATSOURAS Evangelos AKRITES M yes

32. 3 100 0.0 GRE MAVROS Vasileios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS M yes

33. 3 100 0.0 GRE NIKOLOUDIS Georgios O.S.KIFISSIA M yes

T 9 000 GRE PAPADIAMANTIS Eleftherios AKRITES M yes

T 9 000 GRE TSITAKIS Christos A.E.K. ATHENS M yes

T 9 000 GRE NANAKIS Apollonas Stylianos L.O.VARIS M yes

T 9 000 GRE PALYVOS Christos Iason L.O.VARIS M yes

T 9 000 GRE PASSIAS Christos-Laertis A.A. IOANNINON M yes

T 9 000 GRE STERGIOU Vasileios P.A.S. GIANNINA M Non

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2021] Hellenic Ranking Epee Men's U20
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Format

Participants 36 Participants

1 First round
16.10. 08:50

36 Participants
6 Poules 6 Poule size

29 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
19.44% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
16.10. 10:30

Table of 32

29 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 16.10. 10:30

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2021] Hellenic Ranking Epee Men's U20
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First round

Poule 1 08:50 | Piste 2

ILIADIS Dimitrios, GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
RAPTOPOULOS Orfeas GRE IRIDA 1 4 1 1 V V 2 16 21 0.400 -5 4.
BASTAS Konstantinos GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 2 V 1 V4 V 3 3 18 19 0.600 -1 3.
RASPOPTSIS Evangelos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 V V V V V 5 25 6 1.000 19 1.
PASSIAS Christos-Laertis GRE A.A. IOANNINON 4 V 3 2 4 4 1 18 20 0.200 -2 5.
TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 2 2 1 V 4 1 14 24 0.200 -10 6.
MOURTZAKIS Nikolaos GRE A.L.MESSARAS 6 4 V 1 V V 3 20 21 0.600 -1 2.

Poule 2 08:50 | Piste 5

FRAGKOZIDIS Nikolaos, GRE A.E.K. ATHENS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
SARDELAS Georgios GRE IRIDA 1 2 V V V4 2 3 18 20 0.600 -2 2.
ANDREOU Aris GRE IRIDA 2 V 3 3 2 V 2 18 20 0.400 -2 4.
BOUCHALAKIS Andreas GRE A.L.MESSARAS 3 3 V V 2 0 2 15 21 0.400 -6 6.
PALYVOS Christos Iason GRE L.O.VARIS 4 4 V 3 V 4 2 21 19 0.400 2 3.
CHALVATZIS Vasileios GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 3 V4 V 1 2 2 15 17 0.400 -2 5.
KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 6 V 4 V V V4 4 23 13 0.800 10 1.

Poule 3 08:50 | Piste 6

PANAGIOTAKOPOULOU Anna, GRE VICTORIA ATHENS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
NANAKIS Apollonas Stylianos GRE L.O.VARIS 1 4 2 2 V 2 1 15 23 0.200 -8 6.
STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos GRE IRIDA 2 V V 3 V V 4 23 18 0.800 5 2.
SECHIDIS Filippos GRE AKRITES 3 V 3 1 V 4 2 18 19 0.400 -1 4.
CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos GRE A.L.MESSARAS 4 V V V 4 V 4 24 14 0.800 10 1.
PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 5 3 4 2 V 4 1 18 24 0.200 -6 5.
DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS

1908
6 V 2 V 3 V 3 20 20 0.600 0 3.

Poule 4 08:50 | Piste 9

BOUNTRIS Donatos, GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
GKIOULMPALIS Gavriil GRE G.E.IRAKLIOU 1 4 2 1 V 3 1 15 24 0.200 -9 5.
PLIAKAS Konstantinos GRE IRIDA 2 V V V V 2 4 22 16 0.800 6 2.
GRIGORIADIS Ioannis GRE A.L.MESSARAS 3 V 3 V V V 4 23 14 0.800 9 1.
TSOKAS Vasileios GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 V 2 3 V V4 3 19 17 0.600 2 4.
TSITAKIS Christos GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 5 4 2 0 4 0 0 10 25 0.000 -15 6.
NOTARAS Georgios GRE L.O.VARIS 6 V V 4 2 V 3 21 14 0.600 7 3.
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Poule 5 08:50 | Piste 11

KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis, GRE A.E.K. ATHENS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
VELLIOS Alexandros GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 1 3 V 4 V V3 3 20 14 0.600 6 3.
THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 V V 3 V V 4 23 11 0.800 12 2.
MANTZOUKAS Alexandros GRE L.O.VARIS 3 1 2 4 V V 2 17 21 0.400 -4 4.
ALESTAS Georgios GRE IRIDA 4 V V V V V 5 25 12 1.000 13 1.
PATSOURAS Evangelos GRE AKRITES 5 2 0 2 1 V 1 10 24 0.200 -14 5.
MAVROS Vasileios GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 6 1 1 4 0 4 0 10 23 0.000 -13 6.

Poule 6 08:50 | Piste 14

KIZOS Christos, GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
NIKOLOUDIS Georgios GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 1 2 1 4 0 1 0 8 25 0.000 -17 6.
KOUTOUPES Antonios GRE L.O.VARIS 2 V 4 V 3 1 2 18 18 0.400 0 4.
PAPADIAMANTIS Eleftherios GRE AKRITES 3 V V V 1 1 3 17 19 0.600 -2 3.
VOULGARIS Epameinondas GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 4 V 1 4 0 1 1 11 24 0.200 -13 5.
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 V V V V V 5 25 7 1.000 18 1.
SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros GRE IRIDA 6 V V V V 3 4 23 9 0.800 14 2.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GRE RASPOPTSIS Evangelos O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 5 25 6 1.000 19 Q

2 GRE KARAMPASIS Konstantinos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 5 25 7 1.000 18 Q

3 GRE ALESTAS Georgios IRIDA 5 5 25 12 1.000 13 Q

4 GRE SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros IRIDA 4 5 23 9 0.800 14 Q

5 GRE THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 5 23 11 0.800 12 Q

6 GRE CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos A.L.MESSARAS 4 5 24 14 0.800 10 Q

7 GRE KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 5 23 13 0.800 10 Q

8 GRE GRIGORIADIS Ioannis A.L.MESSARAS 4 5 23 14 0.800 9 Q

9 GRE PLIAKAS Konstantinos IRIDA 4 5 22 16 0.800 6 Q

10 GRE STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos IRIDA 4 5 23 18 0.800 5 Q

11 GRE NOTARAS Georgios L.O.VARIS 3 5 21 14 0.600 7 Q

12 GRE VELLIOS Alexandros O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 5 20 14 0.600 6 Q

13 GRE TSOKAS Vasileios O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 5 19 17 0.600 2 Q

14 GRE DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 3 5 20 20 0.600 0 Q

15 GRE MOURTZAKIS Nikolaos A.L.MESSARAS 3 5 20 21 0.600 -1 Q

16 GRE BASTAS Konstantinos O.S.KIFISSIA 3 5 18 19 0.600 -1 Q

17 GRE SARDELAS Georgios IRIDA 3 5 18 20 0.600 -2 Q

18 GRE PAPADIAMANTIS Eleftherios AKRITES 3 5 17 19 0.600 -2 Q

19 GRE PALYVOS Christos Iason L.O.VARIS 2 5 21 19 0.400 2 Q

20 GRE KOUTOUPES Antonios L.O.VARIS 2 5 18 18 0.400 0 Q

21 GRE SECHIDIS Filippos AKRITES 2 5 18 19 0.400 -1 Q

22 GRE ANDREOU Aris IRIDA 2 5 18 20 0.400 -2 Q

23 GRE CHALVATZIS Vasileios O.X.I.FLORINAS 2 5 15 17 0.400 -2 Q

24 GRE MANTZOUKAS Alexandros L.O.VARIS 2 5 17 21 0.400 -4 Q

25 GRE RAPTOPOULOS Orfeas IRIDA 2 5 16 21 0.400 -5 Q

26 GRE BOUCHALAKIS Andreas A.L.MESSARAS 2 5 15 21 0.400 -6 Q

27 GRE PASSIAS Christos-Laertis A.A. IOANNINON 1 5 18 20 0.200 -2 Q

28 GRE PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 1 5 18 24 0.200 -6 Q

29 GRE NANAKIS Apollonas Stylianos L.O.VARIS 1 5 15 23 0.200 -8 Q

30 GRE GKIOULMPALIS Gavriil G.E.IRAKLIOU 1 5 15 24 0.200 -9 E

31 GRE TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1 5 14 24 0.200 -10 E

32 GRE VOULGARIS Epameinondas MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 1 5 11 24 0.200 -13 E

33 GRE PATSOURAS Evangelos AKRITES 1 5 10 24 0.200 -14 E

34 GRE MAVROS Vasileios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 0 5 10 23 0.000 -13 E

35 GRE TSITAKIS Christos A.E.K. ATHENS 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15 E

36 GRE NIKOLOUDIS Georgios O.S.KIFISSIA 0 5 8 25 0.000 -17 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GRE RASPOPTSIS Evangelos O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 5 25 6 1.000 19

2 GRE KARAMPASIS Konstantinos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 5 25 7 1.000 18

3 GRE ALESTAS Georgios IRIDA 5 5 25 12 1.000 13

4 GRE SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros IRIDA 4 5 23 9 0.800 14

5 GRE THEODOROPOULOS
Panagiotis

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 5 23 11 0.800 12

6 GRE CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos A.L.MESSARAS 4 5 24 14 0.800 10

7 GRE KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 5 23 13 0.800 10

8 GRE GRIGORIADIS Ioannis A.L.MESSARAS 4 5 23 14 0.800 9

9 GRE PLIAKAS Konstantinos IRIDA 4 5 22 16 0.800 6

10 GRE STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos IRIDA 4 5 23 18 0.800 5

11 GRE NOTARAS Georgios L.O.VARIS 3 5 21 14 0.600 7

12 GRE VELLIOS Alexandros O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 5 20 14 0.600 6

13 GRE TSOKAS Vasileios O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 5 19 17 0.600 2

14 GRE DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS
1908

3 5 20 20 0.600 0

15 GRE MOURTZAKIS Nikolaos A.L.MESSARAS 3 5 20 21 0.600 -1

16 GRE BASTAS Konstantinos O.S.KIFISSIA 3 5 18 19 0.600 -1

17 GRE SARDELAS Georgios IRIDA 3 5 18 20 0.600 -2

18 GRE PAPADIAMANTIS Eleftherios AKRITES 3 5 17 19 0.600 -2

19 GRE PALYVOS Christos Iason L.O.VARIS 2 5 21 19 0.400 2

20 GRE KOUTOUPES Antonios L.O.VARIS 2 5 18 18 0.400 0

21 GRE SECHIDIS Filippos AKRITES 2 5 18 19 0.400 -1

22 GRE ANDREOU Aris IRIDA 2 5 18 20 0.400 -2

23 GRE CHALVATZIS Vasileios O.X.I.FLORINAS 2 5 15 17 0.400 -2

24 GRE MANTZOUKAS Alexandros L.O.VARIS 2 5 17 21 0.400 -4

25 GRE RAPTOPOULOS Orfeas IRIDA 2 5 16 21 0.400 -5

26 GRE BOUCHALAKIS Andreas A.L.MESSARAS 2 5 15 21 0.400 -6

27 GRE PASSIAS Christos-Laertis A.A. IOANNINON 1 5 18 20 0.200 -2

28 GRE PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 1 5 18 24 0.200 -6

29 GRE NANAKIS Apollonas Stylianos L.O.VARIS 1 5 15 23 0.200 -8
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
RASPOPTSIS Evangelos
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 2 Sun 10:30

17
SARDELAS Georgios
IRIDA

GRE   11

16
BASTAS Konstantinos
O.S.KIFISSIA

GRE   V

  R: KIZOS Christos (GRE)

  Piste 2 Sun 10:40

9
PLIAKAS Konstantinos
IRIDA

GRE   11

24
MANTZOUKAS Alexandros
L.O.VARIS

GRE   V

  R: KIZOS Christos (GRE)

  Piste 4 Sun 10:40

25
RAPTOPOULOS Orfeas
IRIDA

GRE   11

8
GRIGORIADIS Ioannis
A.L.MESSARAS

GRE   V

  R: PANAGIOTAKOPOULOU Anna (GRE)

  Piste 6 Sun 10:30

5
THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

28
PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios
MESOGEIOS RAFINAS

GRE   3

  R: TSOKAS Asterios (GRE)

  Piste 9 Sun 10:30

21
SECHIDIS Filippos
AKRITES

GRE   V 7

12
VELLIOS Alexandros
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   5

  R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)

  Piste 10 Sun 10:30

13
TSOKAS Vasileios
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   0

20
KOUTOUPES Antonios
L.O.VARIS

GRE   A

  R: FRAGKOZIDIS Nikolaos (GRE)

  Piste 7 Sun 10:40

29
NANAKIS Apollonas Stylianos
L.O.VARIS

GRE   6

4
SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros
IRIDA

GRE   V

  R: BOUNTRIS Donatos (GRE)

Piste 2 Sun 11:10

RASPOPTSIS Evangelos
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V

BASTAS Konstantinos
O.S.KIFISSIA

GRE   3

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 4 Sun 11:10

MANTZOUKAS Alexandros (24)
L.O.VARIS

GRE   14

GRIGORIADIS Ioannis
A.L.MESSARAS

GRE   V

R: TSOKAS Asterios (GRE)

Piste 5 Sun 11:10

THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

SECHIDIS Filippos (21)
AKRITES

GRE   13

R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 6 Sun 11:10

TSOKAS Vasileios
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V

SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros
IRIDA

GRE   10

R: BOUNTRIS Donatos (GRE)

Piste 2 Sun 11:50

RASPOPTSIS Evangelos
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V

GRIGORIADIS Ioannis
A.L.MESSARAS

GRE   8

R: BOUNTRIS Donatos (GRE)

Piste 4 Sun 11:50

THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   9

TSOKAS Vasileios (13)
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
  Piste 4 Sun 10:30

3
ALESTAS Georgios
IRIDA

GRE  

30 *** Bye ***  

  R: PANAGIOTAKOPOULOU Anna (GRE)

  Piste 11 Sun 10:30

19
PALYVOS Christos Iason
L.O.VARIS

GRE   V

14
DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios
N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908

GRE   6

 

  Piste 14 Sun 10:30

11
NOTARAS Georgios
L.O.VARIS

GRE   V

22
ANDREOU Aris
IRIDA

GRE   13

  R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)

  Piste 2 Sun 10:50

27
PASSIAS Christos-Laertis
A.A. IOANNINON

GRE   9

6
CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos
A.L.MESSARAS

GRE   V

  R: KIZOS Christos (GRE)

  Piste 5 Sun 10:30

7
KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

26
BOUCHALAKIS Andreas
A.L.MESSARAS

GRE   10

  R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)

  Piste 7 Sun 10:30

23
CHALVATZIS Vasileios
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V 11

10
STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos
IRIDA

GRE   10

  R: BOUNTRIS Donatos (GRE)

  Piste 5 Sun 10:40

15
MOURTZAKIS Nikolaos
A.L.MESSARAS

GRE   7

18
PAPADIAMANTIS Eleftherios
AKRITES

GRE   V

  R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)

  Piste 6 Sun 10:40

31 *** Bye ***  

2
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE  

  R: TSOKAS Asterios (GRE)

Piste 7 Sun 11:10

ALESTAS Georgios
IRIDA

GRE   V

PALYVOS Christos Iason (19)
L.O.VARIS

GRE   9

R: FRAGKOZIDIS Nikolaos (GRE)

Piste 11 Sun 11:10

NOTARAS Georgios
L.O.VARIS

GRE   13

CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos
A.L.MESSARAS

GRE   V

R: KIZOS Christos (GRE)

Piste 10 Sun 11:10

KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   9

CHALVATZIS Vasileios (23)
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V

R: PANAGIOTAKOPOULOU Anna (GRE)

Piste 14 Sun 11:10

PAPADIAMANTIS Eleftherios (18)
AKRITES

GRE   7

KARAMPASIS Konstantinos
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)

Piste 14 Sun 11:50

ALESTAS Georgios
IRIDA

GRE   7

CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos
A.L.MESSARAS

GRE   V

R: TSOKAS Asterios (GRE)

Piste 11 Sun 11:50

CHALVATZIS Vasileios (23)
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   7

KARAMPASIS Konstantinos
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 2 Sun 12:30

1
RASPOPTSIS Evangelos
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V

4
TSOKAS Vasileios (13)
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   11

  R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)

  Piste 6 Sun 12:30

3
CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos (6)
A.L.MESSARAS

GRE   13

2
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

  R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 1 Sun 13:10

RASPOPTSIS Evangelos
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V

KARAMPASIS Konstantinos
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   13

R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 GRE RASPOPTSIS Evangelos O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005

2 GRE KARAMPASIS Konstantinos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006

3 GRE TSOKAS Vasileios O.X.I.FLORINAS 2008

3 GRE CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos A.L.MESSARAS 2004

Table of 8

5 GRE ALESTAS Georgios IRIDA 2005

6 GRE THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006

7 GRE GRIGORIADIS Ioannis A.L.MESSARAS 2005

8 GRE CHALVATZIS Vasileios O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005

Table of 16

9 GRE SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros IRIDA 2007

10 GRE KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2003

11 GRE NOTARAS Georgios L.O.VARIS 2007

12 GRE BASTAS Konstantinos O.S.KIFISSIA 2005

13 GRE PAPADIAMANTIS Eleftherios AKRITES 2004

14 GRE PALYVOS Christos Iason L.O.VARIS 2008

15 GRE SECHIDIS Filippos AKRITES 2004

16 GRE MANTZOUKAS Alexandros L.O.VARIS 2007

Table of 32

17 GRE PLIAKAS Konstantinos IRIDA 2004

18 GRE STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos IRIDA 2005

19 GRE VELLIOS Alexandros O.X.I.FLORINAS 2008

20 GRE DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 2008

21 GRE MOURTZAKIS Nikolaos A.L.MESSARAS 2007

22 GRE SARDELAS Georgios IRIDA 2007

23 MED GRE KOUTOUPES Antonios (Direct elimination) L.O.VARIS 2005

24 GRE ANDREOU Aris IRIDA 2007

25 GRE RAPTOPOULOS Orfeas IRIDA 2007

26 GRE BOUCHALAKIS Andreas A.L.MESSARAS 2004

27 GRE PASSIAS Christos-Laertis A.A. IOANNINON 2003

28 GRE PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2007

29 GRE NANAKIS Apollonas Stylianos L.O.VARIS 2009

First round

30 GRE GKIOULMPALIS Gavriil G.E.IRAKLIOU 2006

31 GRE TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006

32 GRE VOULGARIS Epameinondas MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2008

33 GRE PATSOURAS Evangelos AKRITES 2008

34 GRE MAVROS Vasileios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2008

35 GRE TSITAKIS Christos A.E.K. ATHENS 2007

36 GRE NIKOLOUDIS Georgios O.S.KIFISSIA 2006
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

GRE FRAGKOZIDIS Nikolaos 1 1 1 3 0 0

KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis 1 1 1 3 0 0

BOUNTRIS Donatos 1 2 1 1 5 0 0

N NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

N N ILIADIS Dimitrios 1 2 1 1 1 1 7 0 0

N KIZOS Christos 1 3 1 5 0 0

C N N TSOKAS Asterios 2 1 1 4 0 0

PANAGIOTAKOPOULOU Anna 1 2 1 4 0 0

8 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE RASPOPTSIS Evangelos O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005

Silver GRE KARAMPASIS Konstantinos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006

Bronze GRE CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos A.L.MESSARAS 2004

Bronze GRE TSOKAS Vasileios O.X.I.FLORINAS 2008


